
ID 6 ITask Name
 
1
 @3 3 \lVk Look ahead LOSOS 

2 [g 1-30-2012 to 2-17-2012
 

3
 Frame interior Continuous 8 
4 Elevator coreboard shafts ~ 
5 Plumbing rough ~ 
6 HVAC rough 1!3 
7 Fan boxes ~ 
8 Elec rough ~ 

-g Permanent temp power ready 1!3 
10 [!3 Sprinkler rough 

1~ ~ Roofing 
--12­ Roofing detailing and penetrations ~ 
--13­ Air Vapor Barrier detail 8 
-----:;4 Exterior wall insul and base ~ 

15 Exterior wall ~ 
16 Window install at HIBAY~ 
17 Curtain wall framing l!3 
18 Curtain wall glazing 8 
19 Elevator Rail supports ~ 
20 ACM panels at windows ~ 

-2-1­ Wood Siding !!3 

I Duration I I 29, '12 I Feb 5, '12 IFeb 12. '12 
Start Finish M T I WiT I F S : S I MIT W TI F Isis 1M T I WiT F 

15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/121 

15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 I 
15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 I 
10 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/17/121 I 

• 

15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 , 
15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 

3 days Wed 2/15/12 Fri 2/17/12 I 
15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 i 

Fri 2/17/121 
-

10 days Mon 2/6/12 I 
15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 

5 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/3/12 I 
5 days Mon 2/13/12 Fri 2/17/12 I 

10 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/17/12 I 
5 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/3/12 I 
5 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/3/12 I 

10 days Mon 2/13/12 Fri 2/24/12 I 
5 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/3/12 I 
5 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/10/12 I I 
5 days Thu 1/26/12 Wed 2/1/12 

15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 

I15 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/17/12 

1 I Milestone • External Tasks I 1

• • External Milestone ")
1111lt11111l11111l11111l1l1l1'111l111 

Summary 

Project Summary 0 • Deadline f;­
Page 1 

1------­

Continuous 

Continuous 

Continuous 

wood furring 

Project 3 week look ahead 1-30-2011 
Date: Thu 2/2/12 

Task 

Split 

Progress 


